SMART offers a wide lineup of DDR3, DDR4, and DDR5 Rugged Memory
modules which are 100% system tested from -40°C to +85°C.  SMART supports
extended temperature ranges beyond industrial grade from -50°C to +105°C
ambient.   SMART’s rigorous testing process is specifically designed to ensure
these ruggedized modules are well-suited to operate in harsh, long-life computing
environments. Additional rugged memory options include conformal coating,
underfill, anti-sulfur resistors and secure retention latching options for high shock
and vibration operating conditions.

SRI2G8RD5285-SB 16GB 31.25 2Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
* Reflects Operating Ambient Temperature
DDR5 Ordering Information
288-PIN - DDR5 Non-ECC UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SRI4G6UD5285-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G6UD5285-SB 16GB 31.25 2Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI1G6UD5165-SB 8GB 31.25 1Gb x64 1Gx16 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
288-PIN - DDR5 ECC UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SRI6G7UD5385MB 48GB 31.25 6Gb x72 3Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI4G7UD5288-SP 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 5600MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI4G7UD5288-SD 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 5600MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI4G7UD5285SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI4G7UD5285-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G7UD5288-SP 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 2Gx8 5600MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G7UD5288-SD 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 2Gx8 5600MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G7UD5285SB 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G7UD5285-SB 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
288-PIN - DDR5 ECC VLP UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SRI4G7UD5285SBV 32GB 18.75 4Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G7UD5285SBV 16GB 18.75 2Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
262-Pin - DDR5 Non-ECC SODIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SRI4G6SO5285-SB 32GB 30.00 4Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G6SO5285-SB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x64 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI1G6SO5165-SB 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 1Gx16 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
262-Pin - DDR5 ECC SODIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SRI4G7SO5288-SP 32GB 30.00 4Gb x72 2Gx8 5600MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI4G7SO5285SB 32GB 30.00 4Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G7SO5288-SP 16GB 30.00 2Gb x72 2Gx8 5600MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G7SO5285SB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2G7SO5285-SB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x72 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V -40°C to +85°C
* Reflects Operating Ambient Temperature
288-PIN - DDR4 RDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SRI8197RD440425-SC 64GB 31.25 8Gb x72 4Gx4 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
STT4097RD420825MF 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
STI4097RD420825MF 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
SRI4097RD420825-SC 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
SRI4097RD420425-SE 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx4 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
STI2047RD410825SG 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 1Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2047RD410825-SE 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 1Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
SRI2047RD420425-SE 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 2Gx4 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
STI1027RD451825SG 8GB 31.25 1Gb x72 512Mx8 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
260-PIN - DDR4 Non-ECC SODIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*

STT2566MP421625MG 2GB 22.25 256Mb x64 256Mx16 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
* Reflects Operating Ambient Temperature
DDR3 Ordering Information
204-PIN - DDR3 Non-ECC SODIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SPT2046SV310816GB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x64 1Gx8 1600MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI1026SV351838NE 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI5126SV351838NE 4GB 30.00 512Mb x64 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI5126SV325838NJ 4GB 30.00 512Mb x64 256Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI2566SV325838NJ 2GB 30.00 256Mb x64 256Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
* Reflects Operating Ambient Temperature
DDR3 Ordering Information
204-PIN - DDR3 ECC SOUDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SPT2047SV310816GB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x72 1Gx8 1600MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI1027SV351816NE 8GB 30.00 1Gb x72 512Mx8 1600MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI5127SV351816NE 4GB 25.40 512Mb x72 512Mx8 1600MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI2567SO325838NJ 2GB 25.40 256Mb x72 256Mx8 1866MT/s 1.5V -40°C to +85°C
240-PIN - DDR3 Non-ECC UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SPI1026UV351838NE 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI5126UV351838NE 4GB 30.00 512Mb x64 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
244-PIN - DDR3 ECC VLP Mini-UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SPI5127ML351816NEV 4GB 18.75 512Mb x72 512Mx8 1600MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
* Reflects Operating Ambient Temperature
©2024, SMART Modular Technologies, All rights reserved. The stylized “S” in conjunction with “SMART”, as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are registered trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks
are the property of the respective owners. These materials are provided by SMART Modular Technologies as a service to its customers and may only be used for informational purposes. 04.14.24/RuggedMemory/Rev.28
Customer Service: